Race Date
May 03, 2025

Overall
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Name
Henry Hazzard
Ben Dempsey
Billy Garcia
Harry Euhus
Gragn Smith
Tom Smith
Rosemary Arnquist
Eric Arnquist
Emma Muszynski
Brian Muzzarelli
Bruce Beck
John Whalen
Alison Vrana
Audra Beck
Jessica Smith
Sara Wheeler
Justin Myers
Amanda Monette
Nicole Bruce
Tiffany Sobczak
Michelle Sneek
Matthew Rosebrock
Isaac Rosebrock
Tristin Felker
Caylee Schlaf
Molly Johnson
Rachael Muszynski
Jeffrey Allen
Kelsie Webb
Anna Morrison
Dawn Hazen
Rachel Plock
Susan Naylor
Lindsay Suess
Michael Noga
Taylor Burden
Joanne Labudde
Jordan Morrison
Karl Palmquist
Matthew Zito
Marcet Zito
Carter Crockett
Taylor Bortoli
Jackie Barber
Kerry Crockett
Elisa Perkins
Jose Valdez

Results By Racing Expectations

Byron Rocks 5k/10k
Overall Finish List

City
Byron IL
Belvidere IL
Rockford IL
Byron IL

Byron IL

Byron IL

Byron IL

Byron IL
Belvidere IL
Belvidere IL
Rochelle IL
Rockford IL
Byron IL

Byron IL
Machesney Park IL
Davis Junction IL
Oregon IL
Loves Park IL
Freeport IL
Rochelle IL
Rochelle IL
Byron IL
Winnebago IL
Forreston IL
Byron IL
Rockford IL
Byron IL

Byron IL
Stillman Valley IL
Oregon IL
Dixon IL

Byron IL

Byron IL

La Salle IL
Freeport IL
Byron IL
Rockford IL
Byron IL

Byron IL

San Marcos CA
Byron IL

Byron IL

Byron IL
Mount Morris IL
Rockford IL

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5k
1737 12
1727 37
1734 35
1730 62
1862 14
1863 54
1716 8
1715 41
1749 13
1834 42
1719 74
1855 38
1853 35
1718 49
1846 41
1856 49
1835 36
1746 48
1721 30
1848 31
1847 53
1860 44
1861 10
1731 22
1845 25
1740 27
1750 44
1714 49
1854 29
1747 29
1736 49
1841 37
1836 49
1850 35
1837 46
1722 28
1741 57
1748 29
1839 53
1859 27
1858 29
1723 55
1720 29
1717 60
1724 53
1840 55
1852 67
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OVERAL
30-39
30-39
60-99
OVERAL
50-59
0-15
40-49
0-15
40-49
60-99
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
40-49
0-15
20-29
20-29
20-29
40-49
40-49
20-29
20-29
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
20-29
50-59
20-29
50-59
20-29
20-29
50-59
20-29
60-99
50-59
50-59
60-99

Time
20:35.5
22:17.9
22:45.3
25:08.2
25:40.1
25:40.8
25:48.3
26:01.4
26:42.4
26:51.3
27:33.1
27:53.8
27:57.4
28:54.4
29:08.1
29:08.3
29:55.4
30:55.0
32:21.6
32:30.1
32:31.5
32:32.2
32:32.8
32:35.0
33:06.5
33:16.2
33:40.0
35:06.3
35:08.9
35:15.4
37:37.3
38:48.6
38:50.3
38:57.0
39:29.7
39:53.6
42:52.2
43:26.5
47:37.6
49:32.2
50:22.4
50:22.4
51:15.7
51:27.2
51:54.0
54:14.0

1:01:01.5

05/03/2025 09:41:05

Pace
6:39/M
7:12/M
7:20/M
8:07/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:19/M
8:24/M
8:37/M
8:40/M
8:53/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
9:20/M
9:24/M
9:24/M
9:39/M
9:58/M
10:26/M
10:29/M
10:30/M
10:30/M
10:30/M
10:31/M
10:41/M
10:44/M
10:52/M
11:19/M
11:20/M
11:22/M
12:08/M
12:31/M
12:32/M
12:34/IM
12:44/M
12:52/M
13:50/M
14:01/M
15:22/M
15:59/M
16:15/M
16:15/M
16:32/M
16:36/M
16:45/M
17:30/M
19:41/M



Race Date Byron Rocks 5k/10k

May 03, 2025 Overall Finish List
5k
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Jennifer Holley Mount Morris IL 1738 52 F 5: 50-59 1:02:38.3 20:12/M
49 Brandon Zipse Byron IL 1857 33 M 5: 30-39 1:02:38.4 20:12/M
50 Dana Leombruni Byron IL 1743 42 F 8: 40-49 1:02:38.7 20:12/M
51 Shari Jackson Byron IL 1739 54 F 6: 50-59 1:02:40.1 20:13/M
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